
14 judokas. Tirage : 12-02-2023 11:29:15

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

REMITA Lamia ACS PEUGEOT MUL (VB) 1
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

BARBIER Lea CS CHALINDREY (CB) 2 X X 0 0 2

HIQUILY Chloee J.C. LUDRES (CB) 3 X X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KOCH Abigael JC HOMBOURG-HT (CV) 1
02 -1

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

SAID Sara AM COLMAR (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

AMANN Julie JC MARNAVAL 52 (CV) 3 X
10 -1

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RONDELET Camille DOJO REMOIS (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

MABROUK Rana REICHSHOFFEN (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

SAGHI Chabha PUNCH NANCY (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (57 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (57 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (57 kg)

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
POULES (Le12-02-2023)
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14 judokas. Tirage : 12-02-2023 11:29:15

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GWISS Chirine CLUB JUDO MUNDO (CV) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

DE CECCO Louna J.C.MARLY (CV) 2
10 -1

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

LONNI-HAUS Marina M.J.C. LANEUVEV (VB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

MOUGENOT Clemence DOJO LEXEEN (CB) 1 X 0 0 2

BENDRAWI Naima ACS PEUGEOT MUL (VB) 2
10 -0

00 -1
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (57 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (57 kg)

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
POULES (Le12-02-2023)
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MOUGENOT C.
 11 -0 / 00-0

KOCH A.
 02 -0 / 00-0

KOCH A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

KOCH A.
 

DE CECCO L.
 

DE CECCO L.
 02 -0 / 01-0

BARBIER L.
 10 -1 / 00-0

KOCH A.
 02 -2 / 00-2

BENDRAWI N.
 

BENDRAWI N.
 01 -2 / 00-0

BENDRAWI N.
 00 -1 / 00-1

REMITA L.
 

SAGHI C.
 

GWISS C.
 10 -0 / 00-1

GWISS C.
 02 -0 / 00-0

 

CB DOJO LEXEEN - LORMOUGENOT Clemence
CB J.C. LUDRES - LORHIQUILY Chloee

CV JC HOMBOURG-HT - LORKOCH Abigael
   ---------------------- 

CV J.C.MARLY - LORDE CECCO Louna
   ---------------------- 

CV DOJO REMOIS - CHARONDELET Camille
CB CS CHALINDREY - CHABARBIER Lea

VB ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALSBENDRAWI Naima
   ---------------------- 

VB ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALSREMITA Lamia
   ---------------------- 

CV PUNCH NANCY - LORSAGHI Chabha
   ---------------------- 

CV CLUB JUDO MUNDO - ALSGWISS Chirine
CV JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHAAMANN Julie

 
 

MOUGENOT C.
 

MOUGENOT C.
 00 -0 / 00-0 GWISS C.

 02 -0 / 00-1

MOUGENOT C.
 

 
 

BARBIER L.
 

BARBIER L.
 

GWISS C.
 

 
 

REMITA L.
 

SAGHI C.
 02 -2 / 00-0 SAGHI C.

 10 -2 / 00-2

REMITA L.
 

AMANN J.
 SAGHI C.

 02 -0 / 00-0
SAGHI C.

 

DE CECCO L.
 

1. KOCH Abigael JC HOMBOURG-HT - LOR

2. BENDRAWI Naima ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALS

3. SAGHI Chabha PUNCH NANCY - LOR

3. GWISS Chirine CLUB JUDO MUNDO - ALS

5. MOUGENOT Clemence DOJO LEXEEN - LOR

6. DE CECCO Louna J.C.MARLY - LOR

7. BARBIER Lea CS CHALINDREY - CHA

7. REMITA Lamia ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALS

CLASSEMENT

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
TABLEAU (Le12-02-2023)

Tirage : 12-02-2023 12:47:55  3/22 



13 judokas. Tirage : 12-02-2023 11:36:02

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BICHEBOIS Emmy JC CHAUMONT (CV) 1 X
10 -2

00 -0
1 10 1

BOENER Heloise JUDO COLOMBEY (CB) 2
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 1

ENNAH Yasmine CJJ DUPPIGHEIM (CB) 3 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LOU Salome JC THIONVILLE (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

STOESSER Leane DOJO ALTKIRCH (CM) 2 X
10 -0

00 -1
1 10 2

HADDOU Ines CERCLE AUBOIS A (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JACQUET Amandine CLE MPT ERVY CH (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

AITKACI Lena SCAM L HOPITAL (CB) 2
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

PETER Maya SUC (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

COSKUN Zisan CAMDG (CM) 1 X 0 0 2

MBA ELLA Monica PUNCH NANCY (CO) 2
10 -0

01 -X
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (63 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (63 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (63 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 4 (63 kg)

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
POULES (Le12-02-2023)
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13 judokas. Tirage : 12-02-2023 11:36:02

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

FISCHER Lou-Anne AJBA (CB) 1 X 0 0 2

SCHNEIDER Romane JUDO CLUB VERNY (OV) 2
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 3Poule 5 (63 kg)

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
POULES (Le12-02-2023)
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BICHEBOIS E.
 

PETER M.
 11 -1 / 00-0

MBA ELLA M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

PETER M.
 02 -0 / 00-0

SCHNEIDER R.
 

MBA ELLA M.
 11 -0 / 00-0

MBA ELLA M.
 

MBA ELLA M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LOU S.
 

LOU S.
 00 -1 / 00-1

AITKACI L.
 02 -0 / 00-1

FISCHER L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ENNAH Y.
 

AITKACI L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

AITKACI L.
 

 

   ---------------------- 
CV JC CHAUMONT - CHABICHEBOIS Emmy

CV SUC - ALSPETER Maya
CM DOJO ALTKIRCH - ALSSTOESSER Leane

OV JUDO CLUB VERNY - LORSCHNEIDER Romane
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
CO PUNCH NANCY - LORMBA ELLA Monica

CV JC THIONVILLE - LORLOU Salome
   ---------------------- 

CB JUDO COLOMBEY - LORBOENER Heloise
CB AJBA - ALSFISCHER Lou-Anne

   ---------------------- 
CB CJJ DUPPIGHEIM - ALSENNAH Yasmine

   ---------------------- 
CB SCAM L HOPITAL - LORAITKACI Lena

STOESSER L.
 BICHEBOIS E.

 01 -2 / 00-0

SCHNEIDER R.
 02 -0 / 00-1 LOU S.

 10 -0 / 00-1

BICHEBOIS E.
 

 
 

SCHNEIDER R.
 

SCHNEIDER R.
 

LOU S.
 

 
 

FISCHER L.
 

ENNAH Y.
 10 -0 / 01-0 ENNAH Y.

 01 -2 / 00-1

FISCHER L.
 

 
 

ENNAH Y.
 

ENNAH Y.
 

PETER M.
 

1. MBA ELLA Monica PUNCH NANCY - LOR

2. AITKACI Lena SCAM L HOPITAL - LOR

3. LOU Salome JC THIONVILLE - LOR

3. ENNAH Yasmine CJJ DUPPIGHEIM - ALS

5. SCHNEIDER Romane JUDO CLUB VERNY - LOR

6. PETER Maya SUC - ALS

7. BICHEBOIS Emmy JC CHAUMONT - CHA

7. FISCHER Lou-Anne AJBA - ALS

CLASSEMENT

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
TABLEAU (Le12-02-2023)

Tirage : 12-02-2023 12:38:05  6/22 



9 judokas. Tirage : 12-02-2023 11:30:42

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PASSEBOIS Alyson RIEDISHEIM ARTS (CV) 1 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

MAGALHAES Kelissa JUDO CLUB VERNY (VB) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

DIAFI Mariya ESP 1893 JUDO (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KAMALI Lena HEINING JUDO CL (CB) 1 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

OTT Karen ALSACENORDJUDO (CV) 2
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 11 1

HELLOU Sarah JUDO CLUB JARNY (CV) 3 X
10 -0

01 -0
1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TRINH Meily CERCLE AUBOIS A (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

BRONNER WEISS Christal JC SHINSEI (CV) 2
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 11 2

HUASCAR Mila C.NANCEIEN.JUDO (CM) 3
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (70 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (70 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (70 kg)

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
POULES (Le12-02-2023)
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OTT K.
 

HUASCAR M.
 11 -1 / 00-0

HUASCAR M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MAGALHAES K.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MAGALHAES K.
 

MAGALHAES K.
 02 -0 / 00-0

KAMALI L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

CV ALSACENORDJUDO - ALSOTT Karen
   --------------------- 

CM C.NANCEIEN.JUDO - LORHUASCAR Mila
CV RIEDISHEIM ARTS - ALSPASSEBOIS Alyson

VB JUDO CLUB VERNY - LORMAGALHAES Kelissa
   --------------------- 

CB HEINING JUDO CL - LORKAMALI Lena
CV JC SHINSEI - ALSBRONNER WEISS Christal

 
 PASSEBOIS A.

 KAMALI L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

PASSEBOIS A.
 

KAMALI L.
 

 
 BRONNER WEISS C.

 OTT K.
 10 -0 / 00-F

BRONNER WEISS C.
 

OTT K.
 

1. MAGALHAES Kelissa JUDO CLUB VERNY - LOR

2. HUASCAR Mila C.NANCEIEN.JUDO - LOR

3. KAMALI Lena HEINING JUDO CL - LOR

3. OTT Karen ALSACENORDJUDO - ALS

5. PASSEBOIS Alyson RIEDISHEIM ARTS - ALS

6. BRONNER WEISS Christal JC SHINSEI - ALS

CLASSEMENT

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
TABLEAU (Le12-02-2023)

Tirage : 12-02-2023 12:46:07  8/22 



11 judokas. Tirage : 12-02-2023 11:33:22

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CALAND Nathalie OLYMPIQUE C TRO (OV) 1
02 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -1
2 11 1

VAN DEN PLAS Emy JCPL (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

KARCHER Lea ALSACENORDJUDO (CB) 3 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SARR Fatimata ESP 1893 JUDO (CO) 1
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

FOND CLAUDE Eva JUDOTAISO GREUX (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

MAROTTE Lucie JCMONTMEDY (CV) 3 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAURENCY Emma JC LANGRES VING (CO) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -0
2 20 1

RICHARD Lucie MJC JUDO DARNEY (BM) 2 X X 0 0 3

GULL Emilie JUDO FESSENHEIM (OV) 3 X
02 -1

00 -2
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

AMMOUR Inata JC HOMBOURG-HT (CM) 1 X 0 0 2

HERMANN Celia J.C.SIERENTZ (OV) 2
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (+70 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (+70 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (+70 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 4 (+70 kg)

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
POULES (Le12-02-2023)
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KARCHER L.
 02 -0 / 01-0

KARCHER L.
 10 -1 / 00-1

LAURENCY E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

KARCHER L.
 10 -0 / 00-3

CALAND N.
 02 -0 / 00-0

CALAND N.
 02 -0 / 00-1

SARR F.
 10 -1 / 00-0

 

CB ALSACENORDJUDO - ALSKARCHER Lea
OV J.C.SIERENTZ - ALSHERMANN Celia

CV JCMONTMEDY - LORMAROTTE Lucie
CO JC LANGRES VING - CHALAURENCY Emma

CM JC HOMBOURG-HT - LORAMMOUR Inata
OV OLYMPIQUE C TRO - CHACALAND Nathalie

OV JUDO FESSENHEIM - ALSGULL Emilie
CO ESP 1893 JUDO - ALSSARR Fatimata

HERMANN C.
 HERMANN C.

 10 -0 / 00-0 HERMANN C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MAROTTE L.
 

SARR F.
 

AMMOUR I.
 AMMOUR I.

 02 -0 / 00-1 LAURENCY E.
 10 -2 / 00-0

GULL E.
 

LAURENCY E.
 

1. KARCHER Lea ALSACENORDJUDO - ALS

2. CALAND Nathalie OLYMPIQUE C TRO - CHA

3. LAURENCY Emma JC LANGRES VING - CHA

3. HERMANN Celia J.C.SIERENTZ - ALS

5. AMMOUR Inata JC HOMBOURG-HT - LOR

6. SARR Fatimata ESP 1893 JUDO - ALS

7. MAROTTE Lucie JCMONTMEDY - LOR

7. GULL Emilie JUDO FESSENHEIM - ALS

CLASSEMENT

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
TABLEAU (Le12-02-2023)

Tirage : 12-02-2023 12:46:33  10/22 



8 judokas. Tirage : 12-02-2023 09:42:49

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GARCIA Jade R.C.52 (CV) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

MATHIS Lily Rose ARGONNE CLUB (CV) 2
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

BAUDOT Oceane JUDO RIXHEIM (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROBERT Noeline J.C. LUDRES (CV) 1
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

RICK Mahau J.C.QUATZENHEIM (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

BAER Elea J.C.NEUFCHATEAU (CM) 3
01 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

POINTEAU Louise CORMONTREUIL (CV) 1 X 0 0 2

KATRAMIZ Alissa U S REHON JUDO (VB) 2
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (36 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (36 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (36 kg)

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
POULES (Le12-02-2023)
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KATRAMIZ A.
 02 -0 / 00-0

MATHIS L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MATHIS L.
 

BAER E.
 11 -0 / 01-0

BAER E.
 

BAER E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

POINTEAU L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

CV J.C. LUDRES - LORROBERT Noeline
VB U S REHON JUDO - LORKATRAMIZ Alissa

   --------------------- 
CV ARGONNE CLUB - LORMATHIS Lily Rose

   --------------------- 
CM J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - LORBAER Elea

CV R.C.52 - CHAGARCIA Jade
CV CORMONTREUIL - CHAPOINTEAU Louise

ROBERT N.
 ROBERT N.

 ROBERT N.
 02 -0 / 00-0

 
 

POINTEAU L.
 

 
 GARCIA J.

 KATRAMIZ A.
 02 -0 / 00-0

GARCIA J.
 

KATRAMIZ A.
 

1. BAER Elea J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - LOR

2. MATHIS Lily Rose ARGONNE CLUB - LOR

3. KATRAMIZ Alissa U S REHON JUDO - LOR

3. ROBERT Noeline J.C. LUDRES - LOR

5. POINTEAU Louise CORMONTREUIL - CHA

6. GARCIA Jade R.C.52 - CHA

CLASSEMENT

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
TABLEAU (Le12-02-2023)

Tirage : 12-02-2023 10:36:46  12/22 



11 judokas. Tirage : 12-02-2023 09:45:10

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GARCIA Chloe J.C.QUATZENHEIM (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

SCHMITT NOUASSE Sarah Ines MERLEBACH JUDO (CV) 2
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
2 20 1

ROYER Cassandre JSC PAM (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MOESSNER Morgane J.C. LUDRES (CB) 1 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

UENO Ai SUC (CV) 2
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 1

HUART Maeva B. DAMELEVIERES (CV) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROSA Lola SLO JUDO B. (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

THIEBAUT Claire ARANI JUDO (CB) 2
10 -0

00 -0

00 -0

00 -1
2 10 1

ZAGLIA Paola J.C. SALM (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

MELLIGER Andrea JC DORLISHEIM (CV) 1
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

COCHET Clemence BUDO.COURCELLES (CV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (40 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (40 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (40 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 4 (40 kg)

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
POULES (Le12-02-2023)

 13/22 



MELLIGER A.
 

MELLIGER A.
 02 -0 / 00-0

MELLIGER A.
 01 -1 / 00-0

ZAGLIA P.
 

UENO A.
 

UENO A.
 00 -0 / 00-0

SCHMITT NOUASSE S.
 

MOESSNER M.
 00 -0 / 00-0

HUART M.
 

HUART M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MOESSNER M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ROYER C.
 01 -0 / 00-0

MOESSNER M.
 

MOESSNER M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

THIEBAUT C.
 

 

   ---------------------- 
CV JC DORLISHEIM - ALSMELLIGER Andrea

   ---------------------- 
CV J.C. SALM - LORZAGLIA Paola

CV SUC - ALSUENO Ai
   ---------------------- 

CV MERLEBACH JUDO - LORSCHMITT NOUASSE Sarah Ines
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
CV B. DAMELEVIERES - LORHUART Maeva

CV JSC PAM - LORROYER Cassandre
CV BUDO.COURCELLES - LORCOCHET Clemence

CB J.C. LUDRES - LORMOESSNER Morgane
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
CB ARANI JUDO - ALSTHIEBAUT Claire

 
 

ZAGLIA P.
 

SCHMITT NOUASSE S.
 10 -0 / 00-0 SCHMITT NOUASSE S.

 10 -0 / 00-3

ZAGLIA P.
 

 
 

SCHMITT NOUASSE S.
 

SCHMITT NOUASSE S.
 

HUART M.
 

 
 

ROYER C.
 

THIEBAUT C.
 10 -0 / 00-0 UENO A.

 00 -0 / 00-1

ROYER C.
 

 
 

THIEBAUT C.
 

THIEBAUT C.
 

UENO A.
 

1. MOESSNER Morgane J.C. LUDRES - LOR

2. MELLIGER Andrea JC DORLISHEIM - ALS

3.
SCHMITT NOUASSE Sarah
Ines

MERLEBACH JUDO -
LOR

3. UENO Ai SUC - ALS

5. THIEBAUT Claire ARANI JUDO - ALS

6. HUART Maeva
B. DAMELEVIERES -
LOR

7. ZAGLIA Paola J.C. SALM - LOR

7. ROYER Cassandre JSC PAM - LOR

CLASSEMENT

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
TABLEAU (Le12-02-2023)

Tirage : 12-02-2023 10:42:18  14/22 



10 judokas. Tirage : 12-02-2023 09:46:00

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ELMANFALOUTI Hasna JC Sarrebourg (CO) 1
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

DUNEME Elea AJ 08 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

BRESCH Flora JUDOLINGOLSHEIM (CB) 3
01 -0

00 -1

02 -0

00 -1
2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DIETEMANN Maelle JC.SAVERNE (CV) 1
00 -0

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
2 10 1

BASTA Ambre CAM BOULAY (CB) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

POINSENET Jeanne J C JUNIVILLE (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

NOUKHAEV Maxalina OLYMPIQUE C TRO (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

DOMINGER Celia J.J.C. DOMBASLE (CO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

BENHAMMOUDA Leila UST HAYANGE (CB) 1
01 -0

00 -2
1 1 1

EBERLE Rosabelle JUDO CL ROSHEIM (OV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (44 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (44 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (44 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 4 (44 kg)

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
POULES (Le12-02-2023)
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BASTA A.
 01 -1 / 00-0

BRESCH F.
 02 -0 / 00-1

BRESCH F.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BRESCH F.
 01 -0 / 00-2

NOUKHAEV M.
 02 -1 / 01-0

NOUKHAEV M.
 00 -1 / 00-0

DIETEMANN M.
 02 -0 / 00-0

 

CB UST HAYANGE - LORBENHAMMOUDA Leila
CB CAM BOULAY - LORBASTA Ambre

CO J.J.C. DOMBASLE - LORDOMINGER Celia
CB JUDOLINGOLSHEIM - ALSBRESCH Flora

CV OLYMPIQUE C TRO - CHANOUKHAEV Maxalina
CO JC Sarrebourg - LORELMANFALOUTI Hasna

CV JC.SAVERNE - ALSDIETEMANN Maelle
OV JUDO CL ROSHEIM - ALSEBERLE Rosabelle

BENHAMMOUDA L.
 DOMINGER C.

 02 -0 / 00-0 DOMINGER C.
 10 -0 / 00-H

DOMINGER C.
 

DIETEMANN M.
 

ELMANFALOUTI H.
 ELMANFALOUTI H.

 11 -0 / 00-1 ELMANFALOUTI H.
 10 -0 / 00-1

EBERLE R.
 

BASTA A.
 

1. BRESCH Flora JUDOLINGOLSHEIM - ALS

2. NOUKHAEV Maxalina OLYMPIQUE C TRO - CHA

3. ELMANFALOUTI Hasna JC Sarrebourg - LOR

3. DOMINGER Celia J.J.C. DOMBASLE - LOR

5. BASTA Ambre CAM BOULAY - LOR

6. DIETEMANN Maelle JC.SAVERNE - ALS

7. BENHAMMOUDA Leila UST HAYANGE - LOR

7. EBERLE Rosabelle JUDO CL ROSHEIM - ALS

CLASSEMENT

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
TABLEAU (Le12-02-2023)

Tirage : 12-02-2023 10:41:08  16/22 



16 judokas. Tirage : 12-02-2023 09:47:00

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BENZINA Najwa CORMONTREUIL (CV) 1
10 -0

01 -0
X 1 10 2

BRAUN Amandine AJBA (CB) 2 X X 0 1 3

ABU JAHRUR Ines C.A. GORCY (CB) 3
02 -1

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ARONICA Milana SCAM L HOPITAL (CB) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

TALARD Erin US TARDENOISE (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

POPP Emilie JC SELTZ (CV) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LUDWIG Valentine DOJO ALTKIRCH (CV) 1
00 -0

00 -2

01 -0

00 -2
2 1 1

THOMAS Emma J.C Bruyères (CO) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

NEUBERT Noemie JC ESPERANCE (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (48 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (48 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (48 kg)

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
POULES (Le12-02-2023)
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16 judokas. Tirage : 12-02-2023 09:47:00

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HENTZIEN Lina AJBA (CB) 1
02 -2

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0
2 20 1

PIFFRE Meline JUDO CLUB SANCE (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

GUILLI Aicha DOJO MONTIGNIEN (CV) 3 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

OZGOREN Asya AJC SEREMANGE (CM) 1
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

BOUTONNET Manon AJBA (CB) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

TOULLEC Margot DOJO ALTKIRCH (CM) 1 X 0 0 2

DESCAMPS Emma JUDOCLUBDESNOES (CB) 2
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (48 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (48 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 6 (48 kg)

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
POULES (Le12-02-2023)
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DESCAMPS E.
 

DESCAMPS E.
 02 -0 / 00-0

ABU JAHRUR I.
 02 -0 / 00-2

POPP E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LUDWIG V.
 

ABU JAHRUR I.
 10 -0 / 00-3

ABU JAHRUR I.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ABU JAHRUR I.
 02 -0 / 00-0

BENZINA N.
 02 -0 / 00-0

OZGOREN A.
 02 -0 / 00-0

TOULLEC M.
 01 -1 / 01-2

OZGOREN A.
 

ARONICA M.
 

TOULLEC M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

TOULLEC M.
 02 -0 / 01-0

 

   ---------------------- 
CB JUDOCLUBDESNOES - CHADESCAMPS Emma

CV JC SELTZ - ALSPOPP Emilie
CV DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LORGUILLI Aicha

   ---------------------- 
CV DOJO ALTKIRCH - ALSLUDWIG Valentine

CB AJBA - ALSBOUTONNET Manon
CB C.A. GORCY - LORABU JAHRUR Ines

CV CORMONTREUIL - CHABENZINA Najwa
CB AJBA - ALSHENTZIEN Lina

CM AJC SEREMANGE - LOROZGOREN Asya
   ---------------------- 

CB SCAM L HOPITAL - LORARONICA Milana
   ---------------------- 

CM DOJO ALTKIRCH - ALSTOULLEC Margot
CO J.C Bruyères - LORTHOMAS Emma

 
 

POPP E.
 

LUDWIG V.
 01 -1 / 00-0 OZGOREN A.

 10 -2 / 00-3

POPP E.
 

BOUTONNET M.
 LUDWIG V.

 10 -0 / 00-0
LUDWIG V.

 

OZGOREN A.
 

 
 

BENZINA N.
 

ARONICA M.
 02 -1 / 00-0 ARONICA M.

 02 -0 / 00-0

BENZINA N.
 

THOMAS E.
 ARONICA M.

 02 -0 / 00-0
ARONICA M.

 

DESCAMPS E.
 

1. ABU JAHRUR Ines C.A. GORCY - LOR

2. TOULLEC Margot DOJO ALTKIRCH - ALS

3. OZGOREN Asya AJC SEREMANGE - LOR

3. ARONICA Milana SCAM L HOPITAL - LOR

5. DESCAMPS Emma JUDOCLUBDESNOES - CHA

6. LUDWIG Valentine DOJO ALTKIRCH - ALS

7. BENZINA Najwa CORMONTREUIL - CHA

7. POPP Emilie JC SELTZ - ALS

CLASSEMENT

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
TABLEAU (Le12-02-2023)
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13 judokas. Tirage : 12-02-2023 09:47:50

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FOURNIER Camille DOJO MONTIGNIEN (CM) 1
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

SIMON Cassandra JC ASPACH/BAS (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

RYGIELSKI Zoe JC COUVROT (CV) 3 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DUPRESSOIR Mahile OLYMPIQUE C TRO (CM) 1
02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

STEINMETZ Coralie CAM BOULAY (CB) 2 X
01 -0

00 -0
1 1 2

SARMASIK Alev AM COLMAR (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ESPREUX Julie JC ESPERANCE (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

LAURENT Louna JUDOCLUB EPINAL (CV) 2
00 -0

00 -0

01 -1

00 -0
2 1 1

LUTZ Alexandra JC.SAVERNE (CB) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

DANNER Lily JC.SAVERNE (CB) 1
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

MANGIN Eleonore J.C METZERVISSE (CV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (52 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (52 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (52 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 4 (52 kg)

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
POULES (Le12-02-2023)
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13 judokas. Tirage : 12-02-2023 09:47:50

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

MAMBUENI Guynitt ACS PEUGEOT MUL (VB) 1
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

LAMFARAD Lina J.C.BULGNEVILLE (CM) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 3Poule 5 (52 kg)

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
POULES (Le12-02-2023)
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STEINMETZ C.
 02 -0 / 00-0

FOURNIER C.
 02 -0 / 00-0

FOURNIER C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

FOURNIER C.
 

LAURENT L.
 

LAMFARAD L.
 01 -0 / 00-1

LAMFARAD L.
 

FOURNIER C.
 01 -0 / 01-0

DUPRESSOIR M.
 

MAMBUENI G.
 02 -1 / 00-1

DANNER L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MAMBUENI G.
 

DANNER L.
 

DANNER L.
 01 -0 / 00-1

LUTZ A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

CB CAM BOULAY - LORSTEINMETZ Coralie
CV J.C METZERVISSE - LORMANGIN Eleonore

   ---------------------- 
CM DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LORFOURNIER Camille

   ---------------------- 
CV JUDOCLUB EPINAL - LORLAURENT Louna

CM J.C.BULGNEVILLE - LORLAMFARAD Lina
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
CM OLYMPIQUE C TRO - CHADUPRESSOIR Mahile

   ---------------------- 
VB ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALSMAMBUENI Guynitt

   ---------------------- 
CB JC.SAVERNE - ALSDANNER Lily

CB JC.SAVERNE - ALSLUTZ Alexandra
CV JC COUVROT - CHARYGIELSKI Zoe

 
 

STEINMETZ C.
 

LAURENT L.
 02 -0 / 00-0 MAMBUENI G.

 10 -0 / 00-0

STEINMETZ C.
 

 
 

LAURENT L.
 

LAURENT L.
 

MAMBUENI G.
 

 
 

DUPRESSOIR M.
 

DUPRESSOIR M.
 01 -0 / 01-1 DUPRESSOIR M.

 10 -0 / 00-0

DUPRESSOIR M.
 

 
 

LUTZ A.
 

LUTZ A.
 

LAMFARAD L.
 

1. FOURNIER Camille DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LOR

2. DANNER Lily JC.SAVERNE - ALS

3. DUPRESSOIR Mahile OLYMPIQUE C TRO - CHA

3. MAMBUENI Guynitt ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALS

5. LAMFARAD Lina J.C.BULGNEVILLE - LOR

6. LAURENT Louna JUDOCLUB EPINAL - LOR

7. STEINMETZ Coralie CAM BOULAY - LOR

7. LUTZ Alexandra JC.SAVERNE - ALS

CLASSEMENT

COUPE DU GRAND EST MINIMES - DOJO BRUNO GAWRONSKI - 57500 - SAINT AVOLD
TABLEAU (Le12-02-2023)
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